MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Congregation Shir Ami 4529 Malabar Ave, Castro Valley, CA 94546

Adult #1		Birthday		
Adult #2 (if applicable):			Birthday	
Anniversary	Anniversary (if applicable)			
Phone (home) (work) (cell adult #1) (cell adult #2)				
Phone (cell adult	#1)	(cell adult #2)	
Address				
E-mailAdult #1_		Email Adult	#2	
Child's Name(s)	School/Grade	Birth date Previo	ous Religious School	
Congregation Shir A	Ami is a "hands on"	predominantly volunteer	run synagogue. Please circle your	
		he committees below.	Tun by nugogue. I reuse enere your	
Adult Education	Membership	Social activities	Special events	
Onegs	Bldg & grounds	Religious	Publicity	
Tot Talk	Library	Religious School	Future planning	
and raising	Rosh Chodesh	Men's Club	Social Action	
Communications	Gardening	Caring Community	- supporting members in need	
ther				
		es and Payment Info	rmation	
New Family Memb	ership dues for the y	year 2014-15 are \$300 for	r the first year, \$600 for the 2 nd year.	
New Single membe	rship dues for the ye	ear 2014-15 are \$200 for t	he first year, \$400 for the 2 nd year.	
Fu	ll dues and addition	al fees are applicable for	the 3^{rd} and following years.	
Make all checks pa	nyable to: Congrega	al fees are applicable for ation Shir Ami and mail Box 2099, Castro Valley	to treasurer:	
Make all checks pa Congregation Shir A	Anyable to: Congrega Ami, Treasurer , P.O.	ation Shir Ami and mail . Box 2099, Castro Valley	to treasurer:	

PLEASE return this completed application to Co-membership chair:

Barbara Heimowitz, c/o Congregation Shir Ami, 4529 Malabar Ave, Castro Valley, CA 94546

Phone: 510-537-2066, Email: Membership@CongShirAmi.org